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Liz Almlie, Historic Preservation, (605)773-6056, Liz.Almlie@state.sd.us

Lisa Bondy, SD Historical Society Foundation, (605)773-6298, Lisa.Bondy@state.sd.us

Laurie Bozzetti, Archaeology, (605)394-1031 Laurie.Bozzetti@state.sd.us

Dan Brosz, Museum, (605)773-6013, Daniel.Brosz@state.sd.us

Jennifer Brosz, Historic Preservation, (605)773-2906, Jennifer.Brosz@state.sd.us

Terri Bruce, Archaeology, (605) 394-1741, Terri.Bruce@state.sd.us

Matt Busch, Archaeology, (605) 394-2614, Matthew.Busch@state.sd.us

Dan Byrne, Archaeology, (605)394-1906, Dan.Byrne@state.sd.us

Sara Casper, State Archives (605)773-3780, Sara.Casper@state.sd.us

Andrew Clark, Archaeology, (605)394-1897, Andrew.Clark@state.sd.us

Holly Crosby, SD Historical Society Foundation (605)773-6346, Holly.Crosby@state.sd.us

Dorinda Daniel, Administration, (605)773-6006, Dorinda.Daniel@state.sd.us

Jim Donohue, Archaeology, (605)394-1937, Jim.Donohue@state.sd.us

Michael Fosha, Archaeology, (605)394-1903, Mike.Fosha@state.sd.us

Virginia M. Hanson, State Archives, (605)773-3616, Virginia.M.Hanson@state.sd.us

Rodger Hartley, Research and Publishing, (605)773-8380, Rodger.Hartley@state.sd.us

Jim Haug, Archaeology, (605)394-1936, Jim.Haug@state.sd.us

David Holst, Archaeology, (605)394-1940, David.Holst@state.sd.us

Susan Hunt, Archaeology, (605)394-1936, Susan.Hunt@state.sd.us

Kira Kaufmann, Archaeology, (605)394-1897, Kira.Kaufmann@state.sd.us
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Nancy Koupal, Research and Publishing, (605)773-4371, Nancy.Koupal@state.sd.us

Katie Lamie, Archaeology, (605)394-1804, Katie.Lamie@state.sd.us

Sarah Laundry, Archaeology, (605) 394-1942, Sarah.Laundry@state.sd.us

Michael Lewis, SD Historical Society Foundation, (605) 773-6001, Michael.Lewis@state.sd.us

Jennifer Littlefield, State Archives, (605)773-2089, Jennifer.Littlefield@state.sd.us

Jeff Mammenga, Administration, (605)773-6000, Jeff. Mammenga@state.sd.us

Jennifer Mclintyre, Research and Publishing, (605)773-8161, Jennifer.McIntyre@state.sd.us

Chris Nelson, Historic Preservation, (605)773-3103, ChrisB.Nelson@state.sd.us

Kate Nelson, Historic Preservation, (605)773-6005, Kate.Nelson@state.sd.us

Jeanne K. Ode, Research and Publishing, (605)773-6008, Jeanne.Ode @state.sd.us

Paige Hoskinson Olson, Historic Preservation, (605)773-6004, Paige.HoskinsonOlson@state.sd.us

Cherri Reed, State Archives, (605)773-2089, Cherri.Reed@state.sd.us

Matthew Reitzel, State Archives, (605)773-3615, Matthew.Reitzel@state.sd.us

Amy Rubingh, Historic Preservation, (605)773-8370, Amy.Rubingh@state.sd.us

Ronette Rumpca, Museum, (605)773-6011, Ronette.Rumpca@state.sd.us

Jay Smith, Museum, (605) 773-3798, Jay.Smith@state.sd.us

Kimberly Smith, State Archives, (605)773-4233, KimberlyA.Smith@state.sd.us

Cindy Snow, Historic Preservation, (605)773-2907, Cindy.Snow@state.sd.us

Chelle Somsen, State Archives, (605)773-5521, Chelle.Somsen@state.sd.us

Ted Spencer, Historic Preservation, (605) 773-6296, Ted.Spencer@state.sd.us

Ken Stewart, State Archives, (605)773-3804, Ken.Stewart@state.sd.us
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Julia Tan, Archaeology, (605)394-6123, Julia.Tan@state.sd.us

Caroline Uecker, Administration, (605)773-5344, Caroline.Uecker@state.sd.us

Jay D. Vogt, Director, (605)773-3458, Jay.Vogt@state.sd.us

Jane Watts, Archaeology, (605)394-1939, Jane.Watts@state.sd.us

Marcia Wickett, State Archives, (605)369-4417, Marcia.Wickett@state.sd.us

Roger Williams, Archaeology, (605)394-5128, Roger.Williams@state.sd.us

Steve Witte, Research and Publishing, (605)773-2904, Steve.Witte @state.sd.us
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